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3919 
 

7TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

163 
 

35TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

909 
 

QUINCY 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

1014 
 

48TH 
 

PL 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

1401 
 

STAPLES 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

1328 
 

BRYANT 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

1356 
 

BRYANT 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

210 
 

20TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

1246 
 

PENN 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

1243 
 

PENN 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/6/2011 
 

2 
 

2009 
 

M 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

2005 
 

M 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

223 
 

ADAMS 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

1944 
 

3RD 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

195 
 

35TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

1220 
 

HOLBROOK 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

3935 
 

9TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

4809 
 

4TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

1240 
 

RAUM 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

226 
 

35TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/7/2011 
 

2 
 

1011 
 

18TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/8/2011 
 

2 
 

6149 
 

KANSAS 
 

AVE 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/8/2011 
 

2 
 

230 
 

35TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/8/2011 
 

2 
 

1830 
 

MARYLAND 
 

AVE 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/8/2011 
 

2 
 

1814 
 

MARYLAND 
 

AVE 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/8/2011 
 

2 
 

1719 
 

H 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/8/2011 
 

2 
 

1721 
 

TRINIDAD 
 

AVE 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/8/2011 
 

2 
 

1938 
 

I 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/8/2011 
 

2 
 

1218 
 

MEIGS 
 

PL 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/8/2011 
 

2 
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1729 

 
TRINIDAD 

 
AVE 

 
NE 

 
4 

 
9/8/2011 

 
2 

 

1106 
 

HOLBROOK 
 

TER 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/92011 
 

2 
 

2016 
 

ROSEDALE 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/9/2011 
 

2 
 

1210 
 

MEIGS 
 

PL 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/9/2011 
 

2 
 

1226 
 

QUEEN 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/9/2011 
 

2 
 

1625 
 

CONSTITUTION 
 

AVE 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/9/2011 
 

2 
 

808 
 

TAYLOR 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/9/2011 
 

2 
 

909 
 

19TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/9/2011 
 

2 
 

1107 
 

PENN 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/9/2011 
 

2 
 

178 
 

36TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/9/2011 
 

2 
 

424 
 

MISSOURI 
 

AVE 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/9/2011 
 

2 
 

1755 
 

S 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

11 
 

9/12/2011 
 

3 
 

2423 
 

ONTARIO 
 

RD 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/12/2011 
 

2 
 

427 
 

KENNEDY 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/12/2011 
 

2 
 

5323 
 

4TH 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/12/2011 
 

2 
 

1915 
 

4TH 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/12/2011 
 

2 
 

4825 
 

4TH 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/12/2011 
 

2 
 

4008 
 

EDMUNDS 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/12/2011 
 

2 
 

810 
 

LONGFELLOW 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

13 
 

9/12/2011 
 

4 
 

5331 
 

4TH 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/12/2011 
 

2 
 

1614 
 

17TH 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

49 
 

9/13/2011 
 

15 
 

1225 
 

CLIFTON 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

19 
 

9/13/2011 
 

6 
 

1512 
 

CORCORAN 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

19 
 

9/13/2011 
 

6 
 

3032 
 

RODMAN 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

19 
 

9/13/2011 
 

6 
 

2517 
 

K 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

51 
 

9/14/2011 
 

8 
 

1000 
 

22ND 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

8 
 

9/14/2011 
 

2 
 

3801 
 

MACOMB 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

8 
 

9/14/2011 
 

2 
 

151 
 

S 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

8 
 

9/14/2011 
 

2 
 

4854 
 

MACARTHUR 
 

BLVD 
 

NW 
 

9 
 

9/14/2011 
 

3 
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200 

 
P 

 
ST 

 
NW 

 
9 

 
9/14/2011 

 
3 

 

2314 
 

19TH 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

19 
 

9/15/2011 
 

6 
 

6980 MAPLE ST NW 
 

18 
 

9/15/2011 
 

5 
 

2201 
 

2ND 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

19 
 

9/15/2011 
 

6 
 

1110 
 

COLUMBIA 
 

RD 
 

NW 
 

19 
 

9/15/2011 
 

6 
 

4510 
 

GEORGIA 
 

AVE 
 

NW 
 

18 
 

9/15/2011 
 

5 
 

1818 
 

KALORAMA 
 

RD 
 

NW 
 

18 
 

9/15/2011 
 

5 
 

2911 
 

NEWARK 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

18 
 

9/15/2011 
 

5 
 

2913 
 

KNOX 
 

PL 
 

SE 
 

30 
 

9/16/2011 
 

9 
 

2020 
 

19TH 
 

PL 
 

SE 
 

29 
 

9/16/2011 
 

9 
 

3515 
 

MINNESOTA 
 

AVE 
 

SE 
 

24 
 

9/16/2011 
 

7 
 

4801 
 

TEXAS 
 

AVE 
 

SE 
 

23 
 

9/16/2011 
 

7 
 

5900 
 

9th 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

221 
 

35TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

6147 
 

KANSAS 
 

AVE 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

1336 
 

BRYANT 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

921 
 

19TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

1230 
 

MEIGS 
 

PL 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

134 
 

6TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

716 
 

KEARNY 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

925 
 

19TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

141 
 

35TH 
 

ST 
 

NE 
 

4 
 

9/19/2011 
 

2 
 

4817 
 

36TH 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

58 
 

9/20/2011 
 

9 
 

4831 
 

36TH 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

58 
 

9/20/2011 
 

9 
 

3511 
 

DAVENPORT 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

58 
 

9/20/2011 
 

9 
 

125 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/21/2011 
 

2 
 

46 
 

FORRESTER 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/21/2011 
 

2 
 

23 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/21/2011 
 

2 
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186 

 
CHESAPEAKE 

 
ST 

 
SW 

 
4 

 
9/21/2011 

 
2 

 

62 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/21/2011 
 

2 
 

77 
 

FORRESTER 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/21/2011 
 

2 
 

32 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/21/2011 
 

2 
 

38 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/21/2011 
 

2 
 

109 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/22/2011 
 

2 
 

88 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/22/2011 
 

2 
 

2 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/22/2011 
 

2 
 

65 
 

FORRESTER 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/22/2011 
 

2 
 

68 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/22/2011 
 

2 
 

67 
 

FORRESTER 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

4 
 

9/22/2011 
 

2 
 

149 
 

GALVESTON 
 

PL 
 

SW 
 

5 
 

9/22/2011 
 

2 
 

39 
 

O 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

8 
 

9/22/2011 
 

2 
 

17 
 

GALVESTON 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

13 
 

9/23/2011 
 

2 
 

23 
 

GALVESTON 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

13 
 

9/23/2011 
 

2 
 

29 
 

GALVESTON 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

13 
 

9/23/2011 
 

2 
 

33 
 

GALVESTON 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

13 
 

9/23/2011 
 

2 
 

41 
 

GALVESTON 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

13 
 

9/23/2011 
 

2 
 

73 
 

GALVESTON 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

13 
 

9/23/2011 
 

2 
 

57 
 

GALVESTON 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

13 
 

9/23/2011 
 

2 
 

65 
 

GALVESTON 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

13 
 

9/23/2011 
 

2 
 

905 
 

6TH 
 

ST 
 

SW 
 

108 
 

9/26/2011 
 

16 
 

3200 
 

E 
 

ST 
 

SE 
 

19 
 

9/26/2011 
 

6 
 

4106 
 

BEECHER 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

7 
 

9/27/2011 
 

2 
 

4108 
 

BEECHER 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

6 
 

9/27/2011 
 

2 
 

4110 
 

BEECHER 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

6 
 

9/27/2011 
 

2 
 

1818 
 

RIGGS 
 

PL 
 

NW 
 

22 
 

9/27/2011 
 

7 
 

4550 
 

CONNECTICUT 
 

AVE 
 

NW 
 

118 
 

9/28/2011 
 

18 
 

1825 
 

VERNON 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

17 
 

9/28/2011 
 

5 
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2418 
 

17TH 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

17 
 

9/29/2011 
 

5 
 

1741 
 

LANIER 
 

PL 
 

NW 
 

18 
 

9/29/2011 
 

5 
 

4023 
 

BEECHER 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/30/2011 
 

2 
 

4319 
 

HARRISON 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/30/2011 
 

2 
 

1364 
 

KENYON 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/30/2011 
 

2 
 

518 
 

M 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/30/2011 
 

2 
 

610 
 

ROCK CREEK CHURCH 
 

RD 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/30/2011 
 

2 
 

115 
 

MISSOURI 
 

AVE 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/30/2011 
 

2 
 

1362 
 

FORT STEVENS 
 

DR 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/30/2011 
 

2 
 

1703 
 

21ST 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/30/2011 
 

2 
 

419 
 

KENNEDY 
 

ST 
 

NW 
 

4 
 

9/30/2011 
 

2 
       

     

1407   

405 
 


